1
! 2x20 OR 1x10 TRANSMISSIVE LCD,
NEGATIVE IMAGE WITH RED BACKLIGHTING,
NEGATIVE IMAGE WITH TRI-COLOR BACKLIGHTING (Red,
Orange, Yellow- Green) OR POSITIVE OR NEGATIVE IMAGE
WITH YELLOW/GREEN LED BACKLIGHTING
! 153 DIFFERENT DISPLAYABLE CHARACTERS
(Including 96 Standard ASCII Characters)

conveniently established using the MCCA programming cable. After the
files are downloaded, the MDI is ready to interface with the system.
ORDERING INFORMATION MDI
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR MESSAGE DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
12/24 VDC 115/230 VAC
1X10 Red, Negative Image MDI1R11D MDI1R11A
1X10 Yel-Grn, Negative Image MDI1Y11D MDI1Y11A
1X10 Yel-Grn, Positive Image MDI3Y11D MDI3Y11A
*
MDI
2X20 Red, Negative Image MDI2R11D MDI2R11A
2X20 Yel-Grn, Negative Image MDI2Y11D MDI2Y11A
2X20 Tri-Color, Negative Image MDI2T11D MDI2T11A
PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
APS02